
854-Lancasttr Farming, Saturday, May 14,-1994

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT., OCT 22 -10AM.Mel's Stable Selected Con-
signment Horse Sale
Located At 834 Wallace
Rd., New Holland, Pa.
From Rt. 23 in New Hol-
land, Go South On Brim-mer Ave Go 2 Miles South
On New Holland Road To
Hill Rd. Turn Left On
Ri

Hoover, Auctioneer.
WED. OCT. 26 -11AM,
Sale. Judging 9AM. Annual
Dairy Show & Sale
Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc, 101 W
Fulton St., New Holland,
Pa Norman Or David Kolb,
Aucts.

Id Proceed 1.2 Miles ToSale On The Left. From Rt
340 East Of Intercourse
Take New Holland Rt. 2,5
Miles to Hill Rd , Right On
Hill Rd. to Sale On Lett. Mel

FRI OCT 28 - 1 30PM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc Exit
12South Off 1-81 Left Onto

| AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY !

! NOTICE
To assure that
your Public Sale
appears In the
Public Sale Sec-
tion we must have
your advertise-
ment by 5 P:M.
Tuesday of each
week’s
publication.

C.W. SHIRK
Licensed & Bonded
Professional Auction

Service
* Daily Dispersals
* Real Estate
* Farm Equip. &

HH Goods
Ephrata, PA
717-656-8793

®John D. Stauffer

1484 Mountain Road. Manhelm, PA 17545
Fulltime Courteous Professional Auction Service

Smce 1976
Real Estate • Farm Equipment • Antiques

Personal Property • Livestock
Phone 717-665-5099

II

REAL ESTATE - FARMS & RESIDENTIAL |
PERSONAL PROPERTY ANTIQUES J
FARM STOCK SALES LIQUIDATIONS I
RANDAL V. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIDER !
AUCTIONEER-REALTOR AUCTIONEER I
717-733-1006 717-786-3394 !

ROY E. GOOD, JR. |
AUCTIONEER »

215-445-4309 J

r^siion) GLENN S hlAMtlV^TPCTION
Farm Equip., Dairy Dispersal

Real Estate, Business Liquidations
Household Goods,
Construction Equip.

Certified Personal Property Appraisals
Member: Certified Appraisers

Guild of America
(215) 673-4051 Home
(215) 873-0901 Office

Auctioneer mJ

f ve . Petersheim: JF

COMPLETE""
AUCTION SERVICE

Antiques
Household Goods
Farm Equipment

Real Estate
215-593-2828

Alexander Spring Road(717) 249-4511.

NOVEMBER
FRI. NOV. 4 - 7PM, Horse
Sale Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., 101 W.
Fulton St, New Holland,
Pa. Norman Or David Kolb,
Aucts
FRI. NOV. 11 -1.30PM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
SaleXLocated At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12South Off 1-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.
SAT., NOV. 19 -10AM,
Mel's Stable Selected Con-
signment Horse Sale.
Located At 834 Wallace
Rd., New Holland, Pa.
From Rt 23 in New Hol-
land, Go South On Brim-
mer Ave Go 2 Miles South
On New Holland Road To
Hill Rd. Turn Left On Hill
Rd. Proceed 1.2 Miles To
Sale On The Left. From Rt.
340 East Of Intercourse
Take New Holland Rt. 2.5
Miles to Hill Rd., Right On
HillRd. to Sale On Left. Mel
Hoover, Auctioneer.
FRI. NOV. 25 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc Exit
12South Off 1-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.
FRI. NOV. 25 - 7PM, Spe-
cial Feeder. Located New

Holland Sales Stables Inc.,
101 ,W. Fulton St., New
Holland, Pa. Norman Or
David Kolb, Aucts.

DEQEMBER
SAT, DEC. 3 -10AM,
Mel's Stable Selected Con-
signment Horse Sale.Located At 834 Wallace
Rd., New Holland, Pa.
From Rt. 23 in New Hol-
land, Go South On Brim-
mer Ave. Go 2 Miles South
On New Holland Road To
Hill Rd. Turn Left On Hill
Rd. Proceed 1.2 Miles To
Sale On The Left. From Rt.
340 East Of Intercourse
Take New Holland Rt. 2.5
Miles to Hill Rd., Right On
Hill Rd to Sale On Left. Mel
Hoover, Auctioneer.
FRI. DEC. 9 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12 SouthOff 1-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.
SAT. DEC. 10 IPM Arnold
Hog Production sale, Leba-
non Area Fairgrounds,
Lebanon, Pa. Harry H.
Bachman, aucts.
FRI DEC. 23 - I:3OPM,
(Due To Christmas). State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale.
Located At Carlisle Lives-
tock Market, Inc. Exit 12
South Off 1-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511,

[3
TEAira'

HORNING "•

Farm Agency, Inc.
Courteous Real Estate Services

Professional Auctioneers
State Certified Appraisers

Specializing in Farms and Land
Alvin Homing, Broker

Route 23, Morgantown, PA
(610) 286-5183

NEW SALE TIMES!
Located 8 Miles East Of

Lisbon, Ohio Or One Mile West Of
Rogers, Ohio On St. Rt. 154.

FRIDAYS
Produce, Egg, Miscellaneous Auction

Starts At 6 P.M.
Poultry Auctions Start At 6 P.M.

Doors Open At 7:30 A.M.
To Accept Consignments
Open Air Market All

Day And Evening
Doors Open At 7:30 A.M. To Rent
Market Spaces. Over 2.5 Miles Of

Outside Concessionaries And 30,000
4 Sq. Ft. Under Roof,

JBpl WEDNESDAYS jB
V Farm Machinery

Consignment Auction* ”

The IST WEDNESDAY EVENING
OF EACH MONTH
at 3 P.M. sharp.

-• rrs, Nt * I

We are open the preceding Tuesday of
each sale day to check in consignments
from 8 A.M. to 8 P.M. Handling farm
machinery, lawn and garden equipment,
tools, fire wood, cut lumber and related
miscellaneous items. Five auctioneers
operating simultaneously.

Hay And Straw Grain Hn
EVERY WEDNESDAY

selling truck
load lots by the bale or ton

starting at 1 P.M.
Barn Opens at 8 A.M. to Consign

Jim and Ken Baer
Auctioneers and Managers

Phone (216) 227-3233 or (216) 227-3236
“Sales Every Week Since 1955"

STATE GRADED SALE
DEALER IN ALL KINDS

OF LIVESTOCK
Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryvilte, PA

PH; 717-786-3016

FRI.,
MAY 20,1994

1:30 P.M.
AT

WESTMINSTER
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

WMtmlnstar, MD
Phom

(410) 848-9820

Dairy and Livestock Sales

NEW HOLLAND
SALES BTABLBB. INC.

New Holland, Pa
Located 12 Miles East of Lancaster, justoff Rt. 23

WEDNESDAY, MAY 18, 1994
OPEN ft BRED HEIFERS 11:00A.M.
FRESH COWS ft SPRINGERS 12:00 NOON

REGULAR RUN OF OPEN AND BRED HEIFERS SELL
AT 11:00 A.M. SHARP.

1 LOAD OF BRADFORD COUNTY COWS FOR MARVIN ESHLE-
MAN. MOST ALL 3 & 4 YEAR OLD FRESH COWS IN HIGH MILK
PRODUCTION. SEVERAL REGISTERED.

CANADIAN CONSIGNMENT FOR ROT JOHNCOX
14 cows, 2 springing heifers and 1 nice Reg. breeding age heifer.
1) Fancy Starbuclc 2 yr. 13,5264.3T3.4P.Dam over 100,000 lifetime

with 4.4 T Projected 25,000 as a 7 yr. old.
2) Midnight Dau. 2 yr. Her Good Plus Dam made 2 yr. over 20,000.
3) Roycedale Startrack Dau. Her Dam24.000M3.3T.
4) Several fresh Grades with records:

Grade A 305 Dys.18.132M 3.5T3.4P.
Grade B 288 Dys.19.901M 3.3T3.5P.
Grade C 323 Dys.20.066M 3.3T3.3P.
Grade D 305 Dys.19.487M 3.9T3.2P.

DELAWARE DISPERSAL.
130 COWS FROM DONALD EASTBURN FAMILY

100 Holstein Cows in all stages of lactation. Milked in parlor. Herd
includes several Reg. Ayrshires with pedigrees. Will be Vet checked for
pregnancy at sale barn. Milk weights and breeding information
announced sale day.

2 OUTSTANDING
HERD DISPERSALS

At Shady Lane Dairy Sales, Inc. 1/4 Mile West Of Quarryville, Pa. Of
Rt. 372 Onto Oak Bottom Road.

100 HEAD OF REGISTERED
AND ID GRADES

THURSDAY EVENING, MAY 19, 1994 7:30 dst
Herd 1 - Is the complete long time homeraised herd from Mr. and Mrs.
William Shepard, Oxford, Pa. (Nottingham) 51 head of big tall upstand-
ing young cows. Bred right, with cows calving every month of the year,
but a strong in base. A herd you can buy with confidence.
Herd 2 - A herd of30 young western Marylandcows. Also strong in base
freshing. Plus 10 head fresh in the last 30 days.
This sale is limited to 100 head so plan to bring your family for the
evening.

Sale Managed By;
Shady Lane Dairy Sales, Inc.

23 Shady Lane, P.O. Box 673
Quarryville, Pa. 17566

Glenn D. Fite David L. Fite
717 786-2750 Fax 717 786-3250 717 786-1725
We still need heifers ofall sizesfor our Juneheifer sale. Must befrom
farms, no auction heifers accepted.


